Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Astria Valiant 32, 36, 42 Parts List
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116631-03

¥
*¥

**

116531-01

116532-01

108413-01
x%

*%
%
¥

*®

20280

108654-01
21171
107128-01
21379
21380
20042

'

DESCRIPTION

Screen 36"

Screen 32"

Screen 42"

Screen Rod 32"
Screen Rod 36"
Screen Rod 42"
Push-On Nut

Hood Assembly Panel
Hood Assembly Panel
Hood Assembly Panel
Face Weldment
Firebox Bottom
Firebox Surround
Refractory Retainer
Rear Refractory Retainer
Firebox Top Shield
Firebox Top

Starter Pipe Collar
Insulation Pan
Fireplace Top Insulation
Fireplace Top

Top Spacer

Fireplace Surround
Gas Conduit Left and Right Assembly
Gas Knock-Out Cover
Gas Conduit

Gas Conduit

Gas Conduit

Cover Plate

Side Damper Weldment

** Not a field replaceable part.

PART NO.

108434-04 :Left Refractory Stacked White
122810-01 :Left Refractory Herringbone White
108430-04 :Rear Refractory Stacked White

122808-01

108432-04 :Right Refractory Stacked White
122809-01 : Right Refractory Herringbone White
126065-01 : Bottom Refractory White

DESCRIPTION

Rear Refractory Herringhone White
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NO. PART NO.
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106658-05
122814-01
106660-05
122812-01
106659-05
122813-01
126066-01

KEY
NO. PART NO.

1

2

3

107812-05
122818-01
107816-05
122816-01
107814-05
122817-01
126067-01

DESCRIPTION

Left Refractory Stacked White

Left Refractory Herringbone White
Rear Refractory Stacked White
Rear Refractory Herringbone White
Right Refractory Stacked White
Right Refractory Herringbone White
Bottom Refractory White

DESCRIPTION

Left Refractory Stacked White

Left Refractory Herringbone White
Rear Refractory Stacked White
Rear Refractory Herringbone White
Right Refractory Stacked White
Right Refractory Herringbone White
Bottom Refractory White
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